Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 20.05.2017

HL

Rang
1.

w N

©No oA

Nr
101

218
35

181
185
153
36

141

Name

Graf Jirg

Jenny Roger
Spiess Dave

Brandli Simon
Fischer Remo
Nay Pascal
Kessler Sandro
Saar Sander

Jg
1983

1993
2001

1990
1998
1993
1987
1994

Ort

Berneck

Jenaz
Kriessern

Zdrich
Oberhallau
Zizers
Grusch
Estland

Team

bskGraf MTB Team / RV
Altenrhein

bischibikes

Ostschweiz Druck
Stevens Team

S-Sport

Team PEDALE SIMPLON
Thémus Racing Team
Biketeam Graubilinden
Smart Team Tri

08:49.8

08:48.7
08:50.8

09:22.0
09:06.9
09:08.8
09:08.1
09:53.7

2
08:44 5

09:01.8
08:59.0

09:16.5
09:20.0
09:19.1
09:188
10:02.0

3
08:46.4

09:19.2
09:20.8

09:233
09:338
09:33.6
09:33.7
10:13.8

4
08:53.1

09:23.9
09:235

09:283
09:28.2
09:28.3
09:28.4
10:03.9

5
08:57.7

09:13.4
09:125

09:28.0
09:28.7
09:27.1
09:28.4
09:59.4

09:00.8

09:29.0
09:423

09:47 1
09:46.5
09:48.1
09:46.7
10:08.9

7
09:08.3

09:37.2
09:25.1

08:48.7
09:06.6
09:07.6
09:06.6
10:03.9

8
09:23.2

08:51.4
09:06.8

09:07.3
09:16.6
09:21.4
10:227
10:43.1

Gesamt
01:11:439

01:13:44.7
01:14:00.9

01:14:412
01:15:07.3
01:15:13.9
01:16:13.2
01:21:08.6



